
10/18/21, 10:53 PM WAMAC M.S. Conference Meet, Girl's, 8th Grade, 3200 Meters

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/WAMAC-MS/wamacg8.html 1/4

WAMAC M.S. Conference Meet, Girl's, 8th Grade, 3200 Meters

Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2016

Cldy, 64i, 55%, SSE @ 8 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
  7th Girls 7th Boys 8th Girls 8th Boys  

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 10, 2016 5:35 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Anamosa M S              60    3    4   12   19   22   39   42    14:21    1:21

  2 Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S    82    1   14   16   23   28   34   35    14:34    2:15

  3 Solon M S                88    2    6   25   26   29   37   38    14:39    1:59

  4 Williamsburg M S        101    5   11   20   21   44              14:57    2:41

  5 Center Point Urb M S    115    9   15   18   32   41   47   48    15:02    2:03

  6 Drexler M S             127    7    8   27   40   45   53   57    15:13    2:38

  7 Vinton-Shellsburg M S   149   13   17   24   43   52   54   56    15:52    4:11

  8 West Delaware M S       157   10   30   31   36   50   59         15:53    4:03

  9 Clear Creek-Amana M S   234   33   46   49   51   55   58         17:34    3:09


Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic M S, Benton M S, Central DeWitt M S, Independence M S

South Tama M S, Vernon M S

Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Anamosa M S

    3  Natalie Hersom, 8              13:41  

    4  Elizabeth Riniker, 8           13:46  

   12  Madalyn Heims, 8               14:21  

   19  Lilly Machart, 8               14:54  

   22  Lily Rogers, 8                 15:01  

   39  Livi Curtis, 8                 16:04  

   42  Addy Rogers, 8                 16:16  

Total Time = 71:43     Total Places = 60


2. Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S

    1  Shayla Tahbo, 8                13:08  

   14  Alice Conroy, 8                14:22  

   16  Brynnley Baxa, 8               14:43  

   23  Isabelle Krapfl, 8             15:10  

   28  Ava Richardson, 8              15:23  

   34  Sophia Andrews, 8              15:34  

   35  Emrys Yamanishi, 8             15:38  

Total Time = 72:46     Total Places = 82


3. Solon M S

    2  Kiersten Conway, 8             13:27  

    6  Katelyn Coons, 8               13:54  

   25  Selma Kleinsmith, 8            15:14  

   26  Ashley Stinocher, 8            15:14  

   29  Monet Barnhouse, 8             15:26  

   37  Heather Bachus, 8              15:55  

   38  Cece McSweeney, 8              15:56  

Total Time = 73:15     Total Places = 88
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4. Williamsburg M S

    5  Charlotte Wetjen, 8            13:53  

   11  Inga Dovre, 8                  14:20  

   20  Megan Lamparek, 8              14:58  

   21  Makena Yelland, 8              15:00  

   44  Peyton Graft, 8                16:33  

Total Time = 74:44     Total Places = 101


5. Center Point Urb M S

    9  Gabrielle Witte, 8             14:05  

   15  Kennedy Vogt, 8                14:30  

   18  Lauren Paine, 8                14:52  

   32  Faith Maue, 8                  15:31  

   41  Seterah Dillon, 8              16:08  

   47  Savannah Niec, 8               16:57  

   48  Isabell Kreel, 8               17:36  

Total Time = 75:06     Total Places = 115


6. Drexler M S

    7  Macy Simon, 8                  14:01  

    8  Lauren Klein, 8                14:02  

   27  Mary Schlueter, 8              15:18  

   40  Meggan Post, 8                 16:04  

   45  Emma McDermott, 8              16:39  

   53  Laney Giellis, 8               18:36  

   57  Amailia Gassman, 8             19:01  

Total Time = 76:04     Total Places = 127


7. Vinton-Shellsburg M S

   13  Lydia Radeke, 8                14:22  

   17  Kayla Griffith, 8              14:43  

   24  Emily Trinkle, 8               15:12  

   43  Maggie Davis, 8                16:29  

   52  Clarissa Carolan, 8            18:33  

   54  Emma Dickinson, 8              18:39  

   56  Gracie Morin, 8                18:51  

Total Time = 79:19     Total Places = 149


8. West Delaware M S

   10  Brigid McMahon, 8              14:16  

   30  Grace Johnson, 8               15:28  

   31  Sheeley McMahon, 8             15:29  

   36  Katie McGrane, 8               15:51  

   50  Kennedy Rees, 8                18:19  

   59  Kaley Pettlon, 8               21:06  

Total Time = 79:23     Total Places = 157


9. Clear Creek-Amana M S

   33  Madeline Fox, 8                15:31  

   46  Alexis Ponce, 8                16:57  

   49  Lauren Lasswell, 8             18:11  

   51  Laura O'Brien, 8               18:27  

   55  Ella Nelson, 8                 18:40  

   58  Isabella Dibeasi, 8            20:35  

Total Time = 87:46     Total Places = 234

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Shayla Tahbo, 8                13:08    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

    2        Hailee Ricklefs, 8             13:16    Benton M S           

    3     2  Kiersten Conway, 8             13:27    Solon M S            

    4     3  Natalie Hersom, 8              13:41    Anamosa M S          

    5     4  Elizabeth Riniker, 8           13:46    Anamosa M S          
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    6     5  Charlotte Wetjen, 8            13:53    Williamsburg M S     

    7     6  Katelyn Coons, 8               13:54    Solon M S            

    8     7  Macy Simon, 8                  14:01    Drexler M S          

    9     8  Lauren Klein, 8                14:02    Drexler M S          

   10     9  Gabrielle Witte, 8             14:05    Center Point Urb M S 

   11        Alyssa Chyma, 8                14:13    South Tama M S       

   12    10  Brigid McMahon, 8              14:16    West Delaware M S    

   13    11  Inga Dovre, 8                  14:20    Williamsburg M S     

   14    12  Madalyn Heims, 8               14:21    Anamosa M S          

   15    13  Lydia Radeke, 8                14:22    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   16    14  Alice Conroy, 8                14:22    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   17        Maddie Steffen, 8              14:23    Vernon M S           

   18        Gabby Foster, 8                14:23    Vernon M S           

   19    15  Kennedy Vogt, 8                14:30    Center Point Urb M S 

   20    16  Brynnley Baxa, 8               14:43    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   21    17  Kayla Griffith, 8              14:43    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   22    18  Lauren Paine, 8                14:52    Center Point Urb M S 

   23    19  Lilly Machart, 8               14:54    Anamosa M S          

   24        Isabelle Kluesner, 8           14:57    Beckman Catholic M S 

   25    20  Megan Lamparek, 8              14:58    Williamsburg M S     

   26    21  Makena Yelland, 8              15:00    Williamsburg M S     

   27    22  Lily Rogers, 8                 15:01    Anamosa M S          

   28    23  Isabelle Krapfl, 8             15:10    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   29    24  Emily Trinkle, 8               15:12    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   30    25  Selma Kleinsmith, 8            15:14    Solon M S            

   31    26  Ashley Stinocher, 8            15:14    Solon M S            

   32    27  Mary Schlueter, 8              15:18    Drexler M S          

   33    28  Ava Richardson, 8              15:23    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   34        Avery Hanaway, 8               15:24    Independence M S     

   35    29  Monet Barnhouse, 8             15:26    Solon M S            

   36    30  Grace Johnson, 8               15:28    West Delaware M S    

   37    31  Sheeley McMahon, 8             15:29    West Delaware M S    

   38    32  Faith Maue, 8                  15:31    Center Point Urb M S 

   39    33  Madeline Fox, 8                15:31    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   40    34  Sophia Andrews, 8              15:34    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   41    35  Emrys Yamanishi, 8             15:38    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   42    36  Katie McGrane, 8               15:51    West Delaware M S    

   43    37  Heather Bachus, 8              15:55    Solon M S            

   44    38  Cece McSweeney, 8              15:56    Solon M S            

   45        Brynn Van Horn, 8              16:04    Central DeWitt M S   

   46    39  Livi Curtis, 8                 16:04    Anamosa M S          

   47    40  Meggan Post, 8                 16:04    Drexler M S          

   48    41  Seterah Dillon, 8              16:08    Center Point Urb M S 

   49    42  Addy Rogers, 8                 16:16    Anamosa M S          

   50        Courtney Kelly, 8              16:18    Independence M S     

   51        Emalyn Foster, 8               16:21    Solon M S            

   52    43  Maggie Davis, 8                16:29    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   53    44  Peyton Graft, 8                16:33    Williamsburg M S     

   54    45  Emma McDermott, 8              16:39    Drexler M S          

   55        Tylese Rosenberger, 8          16:43    South Tama M S       

   56        Shelby Slaven, 8               16:45    South Tama M S       

   57    46  Alexis Ponce, 8                16:57    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   58    47  Savannah Niec, 8               16:57    Center Point Urb M S 

   59        Krystina Franks, 8             17:07    Central DeWitt M S   

   60        Annabelle Schneider, 8         17:22    Central DeWitt M S   

   61    48  Isabell Kreel, 8               17:36    Center Point Urb M S 

   62        Sabre Anderson, 8              17:41    Benton M S           

   63        Gracie Chapman, 8              17:42    Solon M S            

   64        Katie Edwards, 8               17:43    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   65        Savanah Oberbroeckling, 8      18:04    Beckman Catholic M S 

   66    49  Lauren Lasswell, 8             18:11    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   67    50  Kennedy Rees, 8                18:19    West Delaware M S    

   68        Megan Baumler, 8               18:25    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   69    51  Laura O'Brien, 8               18:27    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   70    52  Clarissa Carolan, 8            18:33    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 
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   71        Hailey Holm, 8                 18:35    Benton M S           

   72    53  Laney Giellis, 8               18:36    Drexler M S          

   73    54  Emma Dickinson, 8              18:39    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   74    55  Ella Nelson, 8                 18:40    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   75        Molly Louwagie, 8              18:43    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   76        Sydney Jones, 8                18:45    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   77    56  Gracie Morin, 8                18:51    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   78        Maddie Farmer, 8               18:51    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   79        Cayla Richardson, 8            18:59    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   80    57  Amailia Gassman, 8             19:01    Drexler M S          

   81        Sophia Dilley, 8               19:36    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   82        Lillie Hawker, 8               19:40    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   83        Lily Kerkman, 8                19:57    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   84        Emily Levis, 8                 19:57    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   85        Maggie Winders, 8              20:06    Solon M S            

   86        Molly Rothman, 8               20:28    Independence M S     

   87    58  Isabella Dibeasi, 8            20:35    Clear Creek-Amana M S 

   88        Ellie Crock, 8                 20:45    Mt. Vernon/Lisbon M S 

   89    59  Kaley Pettlon, 8               21:06    West Delaware M S    

   90        Emma Stevenson, 8              23
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